

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.469 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.473 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.474 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.475 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.476 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.477 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.478 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.479 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.480 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.481 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.482 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.483 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.484 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.485 OF 2012  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.486 OF 2012

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda  
appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Order

---

Mr.Rajendra S.Bidkar, for Applicants.

Smt.S.V.Sonawane, APP for State.

---

**CORAM: K.U.CHANDIWAL, J.**

**DATED: 3<sup>rd</sup> December, 2012.**

----

**P.C.:-**

Heard. Leave to implead original  
complainant in left over matters.

Heard the learned Counsel for  
applicant Nandkishor in all the matters.

Issue notice returnable on 11<sup>th</sup> December,2012.

The learned APP waives service for State in all the matters. The applicant asserts to be owner of the gold ingots taken charge from his shop at the instance of acquitted accused.

Considering the nature of order of disposal, same is stayed till the next date. Stand over to 11<sup>th</sup> December,2012, to be heard finally.

Issue notice to the original complainant in all the matters returnable on 11<sup>th</sup> December,2012.

**(K.U.CHANDIWAL, J.)**