

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani

...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

...RESPONDENT

Mr. Rajendra Bidkar Advocate for the Applicant

Mr. A. D. Kamkhedkar, APP for the Respondent No. 1 - State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 11th December, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 18/12/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)