

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 485 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 477 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 479 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 481 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 473 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani

...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

...RESPONDENT

None for the Applicant

None for the Respondent

None for the Respondent - State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 18th December, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/01/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)