

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 473 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 474 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 475 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 476 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 477 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 478 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 479 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 480 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 481 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 482 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 483 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 484 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 485 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 486 OF 2012**

Nandakishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

Versus

The State of Maharashtra & Anr. ... Respondents

....

Mr. Rajendra Bidkar, Advocate for the Applicant in all Revision Application.

None for Respondent No.2.

Mr. Arfan Sait, APP for the Respondent – State.

....

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.

DATE : 10th JANUARY, 2024.

P.C.:

1. Record and Proceedings is not received.
2. Stand over to 6th February, 2024 under the caption “For Admission”.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)