

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 478 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 480 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 481 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 482 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 476 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani

...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

...RESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

Adv. Arfan Sait APP, for Respondent/State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRAKASH D. NAIK

J

DATE : 11th January, 2024

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)