

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**Revision Application No.469 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.473 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.474 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.475 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.476 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.477 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.478 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.479 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.480 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.481 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.482 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.483 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.484 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.485 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.486 of 2012**

Nandakishor Jankilal Gattani Applicant.
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. Respondents.

Mr Rajendra Bidkar for the applicants.
Mr Arfan Sait, APP for respondent/State.
Mr DG Mishra, Advocate for respondent No.2.
API Ramkrishna Bodke, Mira Road Police Station.

Coram : R.N.Laddha, J.
Date : 28 March 2025.

P.C. :

Heard.

2. Issue notice to the respondents.
3. Stand over to **13 June 2025**.

[R. N. Laddha, J.]