

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 486 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 474 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 476 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 475 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 480 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 484 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 477 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 485 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 479 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 481 OF 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani

...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

...RESPONDENT

Adv. Komal Lahim h/f/ Mr. Rajendra Bidkar for Appellant

Mr. Arfan Sait, APP for the State

Mr. Ajay Varma i/b. Ms. Urmi Bera for Respondent No. 2 in

REVN 474/2012

Mr. A. M. Sarogi for Respondent No. 2 in REVN 476/2012 and
480/2012

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 4th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over
to 27/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)