

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.469 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.473 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.474 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.475 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.476 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.477 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.478 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.479 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.480 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.481 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.482 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.483 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.484 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.485 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.486 OF 2012

Nandakishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra and anr. ... Respondents

Mr. Rajendra Bidkar for Applicant in all Revision Applications.

Mr. Sushil Upadhyay a/w Mr. Ankit Upadhyay for Respondent No.2 in Revision Nos.476 of 2012 and 480 of 2012.

Ms. Sharmila S. Kaushik, APP for Respondent – State.

CORAM : M.M. SATHAYE, J.

DATE : 18th APRIL, 2026

P.C. :

1. Case papers of this group of Revision Applications are not placed before the Court. According to the office note, record and proceedings (R&P) have been received.
2. Learned advocate for the Respondent – complainant in Criminal Revision Application Nos.476 of 2012 and 480 of 2012, seeks time to go through R&P
3. Considering the above, place the matters on **9th June, 2026**.
4. Office is directed to trace the case papers and place before the Court on the adjourned date.

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)